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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢ 
for each additional word • Weekly: (5 consecutive inser-
tions) $44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $62.50 per column inch • 
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $233.50 per column inch
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LEASING

FOR 2010-11 SCHOOL YEAR

Secure your choice now

1007 West 24th Street  
Los Angeles, CA 90007
office  213-748-1996

email  rentals@nupproperties.com
www.NUPproperties.com

Ideal Housing For Friends, Organizations, 
Common Majors, Greek Houses, Etc.

Group Living
At Its Best

For rental information contact 
Karen at 323-839-4611

21 houses ideal
for group living

IDEAL
for a visiting professor or student 
on a short-term basis

Contact Karen, Leasing Agent: 323-839-4611

office  213-748-1996 • fax  213-748-3451 •  1007 West 24th Street  Los Angeles, CA 90007
email  rentals@nupproperties.com            web  www.NUPproperties.com

AVAILABLE NOW

• Monthly Rental
• Furnished
• Private Bath
• Washer & Dryer
• Common Area Maid Service
• Shared Kitchen
• Utilities included
• Heat & Air Conditioning 
• Internet
• Common Room With TV
• Private Garden Setting

2 rooms available: 
1 large room  $ 850; 1 small room  $800

1006 W. 23rd Street

WWW.GFPROPERTYGROUP.NET
Available January 1, 2010. 935 W. 30th Street, across from 
soccer field. Spacious 2 bdrm/2 bath & 1 bdrm/1.5 bath. Both 
remodeled w/dishwasher, laundry, gated parking available.

Available Fall 2010. Houses from 1 to 14 bdrms.
Most houses are remodeled and come with gated parking, 
housekeeping, granite counters, dishwashers.
Make plans now to live with your best friends.
  
Apartments range from singles to 3 bdrms.

Call Robin to see the property of your choice (949) 235-8585

(12-1)

Very Large 2 bdrm/2 bath Units - $1,325+/mo.
Rooms - $750+/mo. • 3759 W. 27th st.
5 Minutes From Campus • 2 Parking Spaces

Low Deposit! • Parking, Laundry, Cute Building
www.malinApts.com • Call (310) 598-9555

2 MONTHS FREE RENT • WALK TO USC

(1-12)

2 bdrm/2 bath, 2 blocks from USC, cable and internet free, gated 
parking, A/C & heating, microwave, refrig, dishwasher, bus shuttle 

to USC, area security controlled by USC, can accommodate
4 roommates. (213) 471-1246, 24 hours, Son Collins. 

EXTENDED STAY AND SC GUEST HOUSING
Walk 1 block North of SC to 30th Street - “Graduate Row”  • $20-$38/day 

Rooms, 1, 2 & 3 Bdrm Apts • NUPP Mgmt (213) 746-4878, (213) 446-0680

GRADUATE STUDENTS
IDEAL LODGING

1144 W. 28th Street
1 bdrm, wood flooring

$995/month + $500 sec. deposit
Mgr in Apt #3 • (818) 216-1547

(11-19)

Female preferred. 1 block f rom 
campus. Large ki tchen.

$650/month + secur i ty deposi t .
Al l  ut i l i t ies and internet included.

(310) 466-2910 (11-19)

PRIVATE ROOM/
SHARE BATH In HOuSE

000 Rentals

Rooms

THE COHN MANSION
ROOMS to RENT for

USC GRAD STUDENTS

(S)

From $675/month. Beautiful, clean, quiet, studious 
environment, use of entire mansion. 

Furnished/unfurnished. Bike to school!
Utilities, gated parking & internet included in rent.

http://picasaweb.google.com/BenFranklinDavis
E-mail: bendavis@jps.net

Call Dr. Hutchison at (800) 609-6610
or (213) 383-1990

REMODELED VICTORIAN 
HOUSE. 9 bdrm/4 bath, group or in-
dividual students. Singles from $550/
month, doubles $425/month. Avail-
able January 2010. Vermont & 30th St. 
(310) 748-8454,
c_delgado13@yahoo.com              (11-17)

ROOM FOR RENT, 2 blocks from 
USC. $1,000/month o.b.o., private 
bath, common living room and 2 kitch-
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
at (310) 652-9226. MOK310@aol.com.
                                                              (S)

$850/MONTH, 1 bdrm/1 bath, utili-
ties included. First month free. North 
of campus. 1238 W. Adams, near tram 
stop. Great area, well-maintained. Low 
rent and a month for free. Call Ethan
(213) 910-7395, (213) 765-3330, e-mail
collegecorner@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                             (S)

THE MEDICI. 2 miles from USC. 
Studio, 1 & 2 bedroom apartments. 
Granite kitchens, washer/dryers, busi-
ness center, 2 gyms, 2 pools, 2 spas! 
Visit: TheMedici.com for a full list of 
amenities. Call (888) 657-8495 for spe-
cials and to schedule a private tour.  (S)

FREE RENT SPECIALS! (O.A.C.). 
Brand new apartments. Studio, 1 & 2 
bdrms available. Upgraded interiors 
& washer/dryer in every home. Abun-
dant amenities: pool & spa with a 
skyline view, gym, sauna, FREE tan-
ning bed usage, business center, study 
library, beautiful architecture and liv-
ing environment. Visit our website for 
more information: TheVisconti.com,
(877) 300-4463.                                                                               (S)

3 BDRM/2 BATH APARTMENT. 
$2,200/month. First month free. 1/2 
block away from campus. Gated build-
ing, parking, laundry, stove, refrigera-
tor. 1152 W. 36th Place. Call Mary
(213) 910-7564, (213) 765-3330, e-mail 
trojanvillage@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                              (S)

STUDIO APARTMENT, $799/
month. Walking distance to campus, 
10 minute bike ride, tram stops right 
outside. Building has laundry, parking, 
stove, refrigerator. First month free. 
2331 Portland Street. Call Mary
(213) 910-7564, (213) 765-3330, e-mail 
trojanvillage@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                             (S)

NEWLY REMODELED APART-
MENT on the row. 1st month free. 
Newly renovated unit. Amenities in-
clude: A/C, refrigerator, microwave, 
stove, laundry. Parking also avail-
able. 2611 Portland Street. 1+1, $1,425/
month. Call Nadine at (951) 285-3588.
                                                              (S)

$1,995/MONTH, 2 bdrm, enormous 
2-story townhome. First month free. 
In a great gated building, highly desir-
able, walk to USC, newly remodeled, 
LCD HDTV installed, right at tram 
stop. Unbelievable deal. Call to visit 
today. Ethan (213) 910-7395,
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail
collegecorner@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                             (S)

TROJAN HOUSING
4131 Figueroa • Near USC
Studios - $695-$745/month

1 Bedroom - $895-$975/month
Internet free. Call (626) 757-2139. 

E-mail: 
studenthousing@sbcglobal.net

A BLOCK FROM CAMPUS. 1st 
month free. Amazingly huge 1 bdrm/1 
bath, in a gated building with gated 
parking, stove, refrigerator, A/C, laun-
dry facility, bike rack. 3526 S. Catalina 
St. $895/month. Call Mary at
(213) 910-7564.                                     (S)

SPACIOUS APARTMENTS
NEAR USC. 1st month free. Spacious 
units available includes refrigerator, 
stove and laundry. Walking distance to 
tram. 1 studio left, $750/mo. 1+1, $895/
mo. 1026 W. 22nd Street. Call Nadine 
at (951) 285-3588.                               (S)

$1,600/mo., month-to-month lease. 
Parking available, water paid. 

2660 Menlo Avenue.
Call (310) 941-3817

EXTRA LARGE, 2 LEVEL, 
2 BDRM/2.5 BATH
APT. FOR RENT

(11-17)

UP TO TWO MONTH’S FREE! 
(O.A.C.) Brand new apartments! 
Granite kitchens, washer/dryers, pools, 
spas, saunas, fitness center, tanning  
beds & more! (877) 288-3311.                 (S)

UP TO TWO MONTH’S FREE 
RENT! (O.A.C). Experience elegant 
living at Piero and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. Upgraded interiors, 
resort-style amenities & proximity to 
shopping/dining all contribute to a 
lifestyle of convenience & pleasure. 
Studio, 1, 2 bdrms available.
(877) 898-3893.                                                                                (S)

FIRST MONTH FREE! Huge 3 
bedroom apartment with beautiful 
courtyard. Brand new gated building, 
10 minutes from USC and tram stop 
right in front of it. 42” HD flat screen 
TV, central heating and A/C, refrig-
erator, dishwasher, microwave, stove, 
laundry, gated parking and more. 922 
W. 23rd Street. 3+2, $2,195/month. 
Call Wesley at (626) 315-6439 or
(213) 765-3330.
wesley@firstchoicehousing.com (11-17)
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USC CLOSE
One block away. 

2 Bdrm/1 Bath Apt.
Utilities paid, laundry facility, 

parking, security gate. $1,560/mo.
510 1/2 W. 31st Street

(213) 746-6300 (S)

FIRST MONTH FREE! Huge 3 
bedroom apartment with beautiful 
courtyard. Brand new gated building, 
10 minutes from USC and tram stop 
right in front of it. 42” HD flat screen 
TV, central heating and A/C, refrig-
erator, dishwasher, microwave, stove, 
laundry, gated parking and more. 922 
W. 23rd Street. 3+2, $2,195/month. 
Call Wesley at (626) 315-6439 or
(213) 765-3330.
wesley@firstchoicehousing.com (11-17)

APARTMENTS ACROSS FROM 
CAMPUS. 1st month free. Nicely ren-
ovated units in a gated building with 
gated parking, A/C, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, stove, laundry. 1133 W. 36th 
Place, 1152 W. 36th Place. 1+1, $995/
month. 2+1, $1,300/month. Call Mary 
at (213) 910-7564.                                (S)

ON THE ROW. First month free. Vis-
ta Magnolia Apts. Newly remodeled 2 
bdrm townhome, formal dining room, 
huge unit, parking, laundry, stove, mi-
crowave, refrig, 42” HD TV and much 
more. Just became available for $1,900/
month. Call Nadine at (951) 285-3588 
or (213) 765-3330. Call for a tour. 1209 
1/2 W. 27th Street.                               (S)

$850/MONTH, 1 bdrm/1 bath, utili-
ties included. First month free. North 
of campus. 1238 W. Adams, near tram 
stop. Great area, well-maintained. Low 
rent and a month for free. Call Ethan
(213) 910-7395, (213) 765-3330, e-mail
collegecorner@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                              (S)

NEWLY REMODELED APART-
MENT on the row. 1st month free. 
Newly renovated unit. Amenities in-
clude: A/C, refrigerator, microwave, 
stove, laundry. Parking also avail-
able. 2611 Portland Street. 1+1, $1,425/
month. Call Nadine at (951) 285-3588.
                                                               (S)

FIRST MONTH FREE. A block 
from campus. 3 bdrm with High-Def 
TV! 3 bdrm only $1,850/month. Total-
ly new renovation, great feel! Spacious 
and bright 3 bdrm. Gated building 
and parking, A/C, dishwasher, micro-
wave, granite counters, LCD HD TV 
installed, laundry facilities. Come have 
a look anytime. 1211 W. 37th Drive. 
Call Mary at (213) 910-7564 or Oliver 
at (310) 652-9226. MOK310@aol.com.
                                                              (S)

A BLOCK FROM CAMPUS. 1st 
month free. Amazingly huge 1 bdrm/1 
bath, in a gated building with gated 
parking, stove, refrigerator, A/C, laun-
dry facility, bike rack. 3526 S. Catalina 
St. $895/month. Call Mary at
(213) 910-7564.                                    (S)

HUGE 1 BDRM/1 BATH, in a gated 
building. First month free. 1 block 
from Ralph’s, 5 minute walk to USC 
campus. Tram stop in the front. New 
carpet and paint. Stove, refrigerator, 
oven, laundry facility, pool, bike rack, 
parking available. 1286 W. Adams 
Blvd. $995/month. Call Damien at 
(206) 679-1302 or (213) 765-3330.
E-mail him at:
damien@firstchoicehousing.com. Your 
security deposit moves you in.    (11-17)

$1,995/MONTH, 2 bdrm, enormous 
2-story townhome. First month free. 
In a great gated building, highly desir-
able, walk to USC, newly remodeled, 
LCD HDTV installed, right at tram 
stop. Unbelievable deal. Call to visit 
today. Ethan (213) 910-7395,
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail
collegecorner@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                              (S)

3 BDRM/2 BATH APARTMENT. 
$2,200/month. First month free. 1/2 
block away from campus. Gated build-
ing, parking, laundry, stove, refrigera-
tor. 1152 W. 36th Place. Call Mary
(213) 910-7564, (213) 765-3330, e-mail 
trojanvillage@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                             (S)

1ST MONTH FREE! Your security 
deposit moves you in. Stove, refrig, ca-
ble ready, laundry, parking, bike rack, 
10 minute walk to USC campus, tram 
stop. A Must See! For more informa-
tion, please call Marbella at
(213) 747-3710 or (213) 765-3330.       (S)

STUDIO APARTMENT, $799/
month. Walking distance to campus, 
10 minute bike ride, tram stops right 
outside. Building has laundry, parking, 
stove, refrigerator. First month free. 
2331 Portland Street. Call Mary
(213) 910-7564, (213) 765-3330, e-mail 
trojanvillage@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                              (S)

$950/MONTH, 1 bdrm. First month 
free. Bright and charming. North of 
USC. Easy walk or tram, lots of ap-
peal. Available now. 2621 Magnolia, 
just south of W. Adams Blvd. Great 
DPS-zone area. Call to visit anytime. 
Ethan (213) 910-7395, (213) 765-3330 
or e-mail collegecorner@
firstchoicehousing.com                      (S)

SPACIOUS APARTMENTS
NEAR USC. 1st month free. Spacious 
units available includes refrigerator, 
stove and laundry. Walking distance to 
tram. 1 studio left, $750/mo. 1+1, $895/
mo. 1026 W. 22nd Street. Call Nadine 
at (951) 285-3588.                                (S)

FIRST MONTH FREE. Newly re-
modeled units 2 blocks from USC Ga-
len Center in a gated building includes: 
all utilities (water, gas, electricity & 
trash), refrigerator, stove, laundry, 
bike rack, tram stop. 1 studio left $750/
month. 511 W. 30th Street. Call Vicky 
at (213) 746-1276 or (213) 765-3330,
e-mail: universityhousing30th@
firstchoicehousing.com                (11-17)

A BLOCK FROM CAMPUS. 1st 
month free. Ideal for Engineering and 
Computer Science Majors. Amazingly 
huge 1 bdrm/1 bath, in a gated build-
ing with gated parking, stove, refrig-
erator, A/C, laundry facility, bike rack. 
1156 W. Exposition Blvd. $895/month. 
One 2 bdrm, just became available for 
$1,150/month. Call Mary at
(213) 910-7564 or (213) 765-3330.    (S)

HUGE 1 BDRM/1 BATH, in a gated 
building. First month free. 1 block 
from Ralph’s, 5 minute walk to USC 
campus. Tram stop in the front. New 
carpet and paint. Stove, refrigerator, 
oven, laundry facility, pool, bike rack, 
parking available. 1286 W. Adams 
Blvd. $995/month. Call Damien at 
(206) 679-1302 or (213) 765-3330.
E-mail him at:
damien@firstchoicehousing.com. Your 
security deposit moves you in.    (11-17)

UP TO 2 MONTHS FREE!* 1 and 2 
bedroom apartment homes available. 
Washer and dryer in every unit, gour-
met kitchens with granite countertops. 
Amenities included: Central heat and 
air, rooftop pool and spa, gated with 
controlled access, and dramatic skyline 
views on our hilltop hideaway. Visit 
our website for more information:
www.skylineterraceapts.com,
(877) 267-5933. *conditions may apply 
& subject to change.                                                 (S)

PERFECT SUBLET - Walk to cam-
pus! Spacious studio with lots of 
light near 29th/Hoover, 2-9 Cafe and 
University Village. Full kitchen and 
bath, large closets with full-length mir-
rors, remote-controlled A/C. Sublease: 
$1,460/month + deposit includes free 
parking, water and gas. Available on 
or after 12/15/09. Lease ends 6/30/10 
with option to renew. Furnishings also 
for sale. Call (917) 903-9335 or e-mail 
cmreynol@usc.edu                         (11-20)

House/Condo

6 BDRM/4 BATH HUGE VICTO-
RIAN HOUSE. Pre-leasing for Au-
gust 2010. Totally remodeled house, 
42” HD TV, stove, refrigerator, dish-
washer, laundry, microwave, A/C, 
gated building and gated parking. It 
is a must see. Available for August 1, 
2010. Cable and internet wired. View-
ing with appointment only.
(310) 652-9226, e-mail MOK310@aol.
com                                                      (S)

PRE-LEASNG 2010-2011. Singles-8 
bdrm houses. Conveniently located on 
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